Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No. – site bills register	35	8	Date Regi	- site bil ster		206	2/200
Company Name:	mppl	PL Site:				may F	ower PLTI
Name of Contractor	m.	Chane	wek	ule_			
Nature of work		worle		YOLL	Cut	ting	
Work done .	From Date	02	19/2	no To	Date	10	1/200
Sl. Villa/Flat/block no		Rat		Units	Amo	ınt	Contractors bill no
1. North side ever							
2. Worlefor RCC WI	321	3 cf 7	1-	cft	22, 1	191=W	
3. Shifting of Soil	2213	cst :	4-	cfr	6,4	26=0	
4. Levelly & cooper	tm 52°	sp.	11-	Str	5	27=0	
5.							
6. Both Gete 70	U						
7. Error de cultir w	527	Pfr 2	-	PS	131	コーコ	
8. bromen filling					1		
9.							
10.							
11. T	otal:				446	19=17	
Bill required	☐ YES 🖆	NO.	GST	bill requir	red	☐ YES □	₹NO.
Measurement & estimate sheet:	Required		- I was a second	urement a	&	Enclos	
PO/WO no.	□ Not requ	ired		VO date:		☐ Not enclosed	
						-	
Remarks:		2.5		va.			
			SI II				
Approved by Project Ma	nager	Approved b	y Desi	gn Team	App	roved by	M.D.
Date: 19 9 202		Date:			Date	e:	
Sign:		Sign:			Sign	1:	

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors? 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

Contractor Ciem 12 M. 250 COES

				100
MPPL				
May Flower Patinum				
Excavation at north side RCC wall and Road cutting sout	th side	7	5	
M. Chandrakala				
K. Narender Reddy				
20-09-2020				
Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount
RCC wall and Road cutting south side				
Excavation of soil at north side compound wall	321	3 cft	7.00	22491
Shifting of soil	321	3 sft	2	6426
Levelling & Compaction	52	7 sft		527
Road Groove cutting with bitumen filling	52	7 rft	25.00	13175
Amount in words Fourty Two Thousand Six Hundred	and Nineteen		_	
				No. of No.
	Name: May Flower Patinum	d Road cutting south side Quan Quan ling sand Six Hundred and Nine	d Road cutting south side Quantity Quantity 3213 ound wall 3213 527 Iing 527	d Road cutting south side Quantity Units Ra Ound wall 3213 cft 527 cft ling 527 rft Sand Six Hundred and Nineteen rupees only

.

					4 Road		3 Levell		2 Soil Shifting		1 Excav		Excav	S No.		Date:	Prepared By	Name of the Contractor	Work Description:	Project:	Company Name:	MEASUREMENT SHEET	
					Road Groove cutting		Levelling & Compaction		nifting		Excavation of soil		ation at north side	Item Head				Contractor .	otion:		me: *	ENT SHEET	
					Road Groove cutting with bitumen filling		Levelling & Compaction		Shifting of soil		Excavation of soil at north side compound wall		Excavation at north side RCC wall and Road cutting south side	Item Description		20-09-2020	K. Narender Reddy	M. Chandrakala	Excavation at north side RCC wall and Road cutting south side	May Flower Patinum	MPPL		
				24.00	191.00		63		63		63		*	Length	A				south side				
				1.00	1.00		9		9		9	2		Width	В					-		69	
				1.00	1.00		_	8	6		6			Height	C							Approved	
				. 14.00	1.00				_1		_			Nos.	D								
A. D.				336.00 rft	191.00 rft		536 sft		3213 sft		3213 cft			Quantity	E=AxBxCxD						4	*	
4	6		10.0.7	rft .	A.		sft		sft		cft		X	Units	F					٠			
	The second secon		527			536		3213		3213			Washington and the second	Item Head Total	G=Sum of E								

Bill for Consumables

M. Chandrakala Mallapur Hyderabad

Date:20-09-2020

In favor of:

MPL MFP

Project / Site: Location:

82/1. Mallapur

Type of Work:

Excavation at north side RCC wall and Road cutting south side

Towards:

Allowance for Consumables

CAL	Description	Amount
S No.	Brief description of work done: Excavation at north side RCC wall and Road cutting south side Total amount =Rs 42,619=00 Work done from date:02-09-2020 to 10-09.2020	Rs.8523=00

Amount in words: Eight Thousand Five Hundred and Twenty three rupees only.

PM 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10		
Sign:		
DIETT.		

Bill for Equipment Allowance

M. Chandrakala Mallapur Hyderabad

Date:20-09-2020

In favor of:

MPL

Project / Site:

MFP

Location:

82/1. Mallapur

Type of Work: Towards:

Excavation at north side RCC wall and Road cutting south side

Allowance for Equipment

C N.	Description	Amount
S No. 1.	Brief description of work done: Excavation at north side RCC wall and Road cutting south side Total amount =Rs 42,619=00 Work done from date: 02-09-2020 to 10-09.2020	Rs. 17,048=00

Amount in words: Seventeen Thousand and Fourty Eight rupees only.

Sign:			
DIEII.		 	

Bill for Labour charges

M. Chandrakala Mallapur Hyderabad

Date:20-09-2020

In favor of: Project / Site:

MPL MFP

Location:

82/1. Mallapur

Type of Work: Towards:

Excavation at north side RCC wall and Road cutting south side

Allowance for Labour charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Excavation at north side	
	RCC wall and Road cutting south side	Rs. 17,048=00
	Total amount =Rs 42,619=00	
	Work done from date :02-09-2020 to 10-09.2020	

Amount in words: Seventeen Thousand and Fourty Eight rupees only.

	-	
Sign:	***	200